SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED FOR
ROOFING REPLACEMENT AND RECOATING

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
THE RESOURCES AGENCY

AWARDED: MARCH 3. 2006

BID DATE: February 22. 2008
TIME: 2:00 PM BANKS, DOS AMIGOS, COALINGA D&M SUBCENTER STRUCTURES DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
PLACE: Sacramenio, California STATE WATER FACILITIES
SPEC#  0B-03 CALIFORNIA AQUEDUCT
CONTR#: C51314 DELTA AND SAN LUIS FIELD DIVISIONS
BY: LaSane CONTRA COSTA, ALAMEDA, MERCED AND FRESNO COUNTIES
CALIFORNIA
ENGINEER'S Roofing Constructars Graham Prewatt, [nc. D7 Roofing Services, Inc. Best Contracting Services Inc.
ESTIMATE 2594 Dakdale Avenue 2773 N. Business Park Ste 102 205 23rd Street 23300 Pacific Street
Ban Francisco, CA 94124 Fresno, CA 93727 Sacramento, CA 35816 Hayward, CA 94544
Mo, Addendums:; 1 {415) 648-6472 (559) 291-3741 (916) 919-3539 (510) BE6-7240
Item Unit Unit Unit Unit Unit
No. Descripti Quantity Unit Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total
DELTA FIELD DIVISION
1 Reoof Aeplacement - Banks Pumping Plant 1 JOB LUMP SUM 51,000,000.00 LUMP SLIM 5748 958 00 LUMP SUM SB55.000.00 LUMP SLIM $926.566.00 LUMP SUM $555.000.00
SAN LUIS FIELD OIVISION
Roof Repair and Recaaling - Dos Amigos
2 Pumping Flant 1 JOB LUMP SUM $132.000.00 LUMP SUM 185 365 00 LUMP SUM 93,000.00 LUREP SLIM $82,960.00 LUMP SUM $135,000.00
Roof Replacement - O & M Subcenter Civil
3 Mainlenance Building 1 JOB LUMP SUM $145,000.00 LUMP SUM 15374600 LUMP SUM 137.600.00 LUMP SUM 5146.922 00 LUMP SUM $190,000.00
Roof Replacement - O & M Subcenier Mobile
5 Equipment Buiiding 1 JCB LUMP SUM $88.000.00 LLUIMP SUM $109.822 00 LUMP SUM $100,550.00 LUMP SUM $101,296.00 LUMP SUM $115,000.00
Roof Replacement - O & M Subeenter
B \Warghouse 1 JOB LUMP SLIM $142,000.00 LUMP SUM 316622000 LUMP SUM £162,450.00 LURP SLM $154.347.00 LUMP SUM $157,000.00
Roof Replacement - O & M Subcentar Water
7 Treatment Buildi 1 JOB LUMP SUM 510.000.00 LUMP SUM $15.107 00 LUMP SUM $6.400.00 LURMP SUM $12.650.00 LUMP SUM 515,000 00
Total 51,517,000.00 21,380,218.00 51,385,000.00 $1.434.741.00 £1,467.000.00
TEN PERCENT (10%) TEN PERCENT (10%) TEMN PERCENT (10%) TEN PERCENT (10%)
G 1 OF THE AMOUNT EID OF THE AMOUNT 810 OF THE AMOUNT BID OF THE AMOUNT BID
Safeco Insurance Company International Fidelity Insurance Merchants Bending Company International Fidelity Insurance
Surety of America Company Company
Comments X Denctes corrected figure

Shaat 16T

B Tueemary 0501



SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED FOR
ROOFING REPLACEMENT AND RECOATING

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
THE RESOURCES AGENCY

BID DATE: February 22 2006
TIME: 2.00 PM BANKS, DOS AMIGOS, COALINGA OBM SUBCENTER STRUCTURES DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
PLACE Sacraments. California STATE WATER FACILITIES
SPEC#  0e-03 CALIFORMIA AQUEDUCT
CONTR# C51314 DELTA AMD SAN LUIS FIELD DIVISIONS
ay LaSarte CONTRA COSTA, ALAMEDA, MERCED AND FRESNO COUNTIES
CALIFORNIA
ENGINEER'S Pioneer Contractars, Inc. King's Roefing
ESTIMATE 14B5 Armstrong Avenue 3363 Greenback Lane Ste 335
San Francisco, CA 94124 Orangevale, CA 95662
No. Addendums: 1 {415} 671-1070 916 SBB-5055
ltem Unit Unit Unit
Mo. Description Quantity Unit Price Total Price Total Price Total
DELTA FIELD DIVISION
1 Roof Replacemnent - Banks Pumping Plant 1 JOB LUMP SLIM £1,000,000.00 LUMP SUM 982 14000 LUMP SUM 1.085 680 00
SAN LUIS FIELD DIVISION
Roof Repair and Recoaling - Dos Amigos
2 Pumping Flant 1 JOB LUMP SUM 5$132.000.00 LUMP SUM 148 510 00 LUMP SLIM 97,975 00
Reof Replacement - O & M Subcenter Ciwil
3 Mainlenance Building 1 JOB LUMP SLIKE $145,000.00 LUMP SUM 15491000 LUMP SUM 16167500
Reof Replacement - O & M Subcenter Mabile
5 Eauipment Building 1 0B LUMP SUM £88,000.00 LUMP SUM $111.000.00 LUMP SUM $129,081,00
Roof Replacement - O & M Subeenter
5 Warghouse 1 0B LUMP SUM $142,000.00 LUMP SUM £161.400.00 LUMP SLIM $187.695.00
Roof Replacement - O & M Subcenter Water
7 Treatmani Building i J0B LUMP SUR $10,000.00 LUMP SLUM 513 .900.00 LUMP SUM 5256 77500
Total £1,517,000.00 $1,571.560.00 51,668 881,00
TEMN PERCENT {10%) TEMN PERCENT (10%)
Guarantee OF THE AMOUNT BID OF THE AMOUNT BID
First Matienal Insurance Company  [First National Insurance Company
Surety of America of Amenca
Comments X Denotes corrected figure

Srwet 10l 1

B Susmraraiy 0501



